Marlborough Primary Term Dates 2017-2018
	Autumn term 1 2017

	Non Pupil Day (NPD1&2)    4th & 5th September 2017 (staff in school)
Pupils return Wednesday 6th September 2017
Non Pupil Day (NPD 3) Monday 2nd October (staff training day)

Ends – Friday 20th October 2017

	Autumn term 2 2017

	Start – Monday 30th October 2017 (staff/pupils)
Non Pupil Day (NPD 4) Thursday 23rd November 2017 (staff training)
Ends –  Friday 15th December 2017

	Spring term 3 2018

	Starts – Wednesday 3rd January 2018 (staff/pupils)
Ends – Thursday 8th February 2018
Non Pupil Day (NPD5) Friday 9th February 2018 (staff in school)

	Spring term 4 2018

	Starts – Monday 19th February 2018 (staff/pupils)
Non Pupil Day (NPD 6) Friday 16th March 2018 (staff training)
Ends – Thursday 29th March 2018

	Summer term 5 2018

	Starts – Monday 16th April 2018(staff/pupils)
Bank Holiday – Monday 7th May 2018
Ends – Friday 25th May 2018


	Summer term 6 2018

	Starts – Monday 4thJune 2018 (staff/pupils)
Non Pupil Day 7 (NPD7) Friday 22nd June 2018 (staff in school)
Pupils finish 20thJuly 2018
Non Pupil Day 8 (NPD8) Monday 23rd July 2018 (staff in school)


